Coming Soon List March 2021

MARCH

Box, C. J.

Brett, Simon
Coben, Harlan
Cussler, Clive
Deveraux, Jude
Estleman, Loren D.
Evanovich, Janet
Feehan, Christine
Graham, Heather
Koontz, Dean
Leon, Donna
Margolin, Phillip
Michaels, Fern
Monroe, Mary
Patterson, James
Quinn, Kate
Scottoline, Lisa
Souljah, Sister
Steel, Danielle
Thayne, RaeAnne
Woods, Stuart

APRIL

Albert, Susan Wittig
Archer, Jeffrey
Baldacci, David
Brandman, Michael
Dickey, Eric Jerome
Grisham, John
Kingsbury, Karen

Dark Sky

Blotto, Twinks and the Maharajah's Jewel
Win

Fast Ice

Meant to Be

The Eagle and the Viper
The Bounty

Lightning Game

Danger in Numbers

The Other Emily

Transient Desires

A Matter of Life and Death
No Way Out

Mrs. Wiggins

The Red Book

The Rose Code

Eternal

Life After Death

The Affair

The Path to Sunshine Cove
Double Jeopardy

The Darling Dahlias and the Voodoo Lily

Turn a Blind Eye : A Detective William Warwick I
A Gambling Man

Risk Factor

The Son of Mr. Suleman

Sooley

A Distant Shore

3/02/21
3/23/21
3/16/21
3/09/21
3/16/21
3/02/21
3/23/21
3/02/21
3/23/21
3/23/21
3/09/21
3/09/21
3/30/21
3/30/21
3/29/21
3/09/21
3/23/21
3/02/21
3/02/21
3/30/21
3/23/21

4/06/21
4/13/21
4/20/21
4/27/21
4/20/21
4/27/21
4/27/21



McLain, Paula
Miller, Linda Lael
Perry, Anne
Rosenfelt, David
Sandford, John
Smith, Wilbur
Steel, Danielle
Ward, J. R.

MAY

Andrews, Mary Kay
Bohjalian, Chris
Brown, Dale
Cussler, Clive
Deaver, Jeffery
Graham, Heather
Hunter, Stephen
Jenoff, Pam
Kubica, Mary
Mallery, Susan

McCall Smith, Alexander

Michaels, Fern
Patterson, James
Phillips, Gin

Quick, Amanda
Roberts, Nora
Thayer, Nancy
Weaver, Ashley
Weiner, Jennifer
Weisberger, Lauren

JUNE
Benedict, Marie

When the Stars Go Dark
Country Proud

Death With a Double Edge
Animal Instinct

Ocean Prey

Legacy of War

Finding Ashley

Lover Unveiled

The Newcomer
Hour of the Witch
Arctic Storm Rising
The Saboteurs

The Final Twist
The Unforgiven
Basil s War

The Woman With the Blue Star

Local Woman Missing
The Stepsisters

Tiny Tales : Stories of Romance, Ambition, Kindn

Hidden

21st Birthday

Family Law

The Lady Has a Past
Legacy

Family Reunion

A Peculiar Combination
That Summer

Where the Grass Is Green and the Girls Are Preti

The Personal Librarian

4/13/21
4/27/21
4/13/21
4/06/21
4/13/21
4/20/21
4/27/21
4/20/21

5/04/21
5/04/21
5/25/21
5/25/21
5/11/21
5/25/21
5/04/21
5/04/21
5/18/21
5/25/21
5/04/21
5/25/21
5/03/21
5/04/21
5/04/21
5/25/21
5/04/21
5/11/21
5/11/21
5/18/21

6/29/21



Colgan, Jenny
Dailey, Janet
DeMille, Nelson
Evanovich, Janet
Feehan, Christine
Harrison, Kim
Higgins, Kristan
Hilderbrand, Elin
Jackson, Lisa
Jance, J. A.
Johansen, Iris
King, Laurie R.
Lippman, Laura
Martin, Charles
Oke, Janette
Patterson, James
Shaara, Jeff
Shalvis, Jill

Van Lustbader, Eric
White, Kate
Wilson, F. Paul
Woods, Stuart

JULY

Atkins, Ace

Brown, Rita Mae
Castillo, Linda
Chiaverini, Jennifer
Gerritsen, Tess
Graham, Heather
Guillory, Jasmine
Kleypas, Lisa
Macomber, Debbie

Sunrise by the Sea
Santa s Sweetheart
The Maze

The Recovery Agent
Murder at Sunrise Lake
Million Dollar Demon
Pack Up the Moon
Golden Girl

The Third Grave
Unfinished Business
The Bullet

Castle Shade

Dream Girl

The Letter Keeper
Sustaining Faith

The President s Daughter
The Eagle s Claw
Love for Beginners
The Kobalt Dossier
The Fianc?e

Double Threat
Jackpot

The Heathens

Claws for Alarm : A Mrs. Murphy Mystery

Fallen : A Novel of Suspense

The Women s March : A Novel of the 1913 Wornr
Choose Me

The Forbidden

While We Were Dating

Devil in Disguise

It s Better This Way

6/22/21
6/29/21
6/01/21
6/29/21
6/29/21
6/15/21
6/08/21
6/01/21
6/29/21
6/01/21
6/08/21
6/08/21
6/22/21
6/08/21
6/01/21
6/07/21
6/01/21
6/08/21
6/01/21
6/29/21
6/29/21
6/01/21

7/13/21
7/20/21
7/06/21
7/27/21
7/01/21
7/27/21
7/13/21
7/27/21
7/13/21



McCall Smith, Alexander

McKevett, G. A.
Patterson, James
Reichs, Kathy
Rosenfelt, David
Slaughter, Karin
Steel, Danielle
Todd, Charles

AUGUST

Brown, Sandra
Burke, James Lee
Cook, Robin
Coulter, Catherine
Daheim, Mary
Fielding, Joy

King, Stephen
Muller, Marcia
Oates, Joyce Carol
Oates, Joyce Carol
Patterson, James
Steel, Danielle
Woods, Stuart

The Man With the Silver Saab
A Few Drops of Bitters

The Shadow

The Bone Code

Dog Eat Dog

False Witness

Nine Lives

An Irish Hostage

Blind Tiger

Another Kind of Eden
Viral

Vortex

Lady Macdeath
Cul-de-sac

Billy Summers

Ice and Stone
Breathe

Night, Neon : Tales of Mystery and Suspense

The Noise
Complications
Class Act

7/20/21
7/27/21
7/13/21
7/06/21
7/06/21
7/27/21
7/06/21
7/06/21

8/03/21
8/17/21
8/17/21
8/10/21
8/10/21
8/10/21
8/03/21
8/10/21
8/03/21
8/03/21
8/16/21
8/17/21
8/03/21
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