## Coming Soon List March 2021

## MARCH

Brandman, Michael

Dickey, Eric Jerome

Grisham, John

Kingsbury, Karen

-		
Box, C. J.	Dark Sky	3/02/21
Brett, Simon	Blotto, Twinks and the Maharajah's Jewel	3/23/21
Coben, Harlan	Win	3/16/21
Cussler, Clive	Fast Ice	3/09/21
Deveraux, Jude	Meant to Be	3/16/21
Estleman, Loren D.	The Eagle and the Viper	3/02/21
Evanovich, Janet	The Bounty	3/23/21
Feehan, Christine	Lightning Game	3/02/21
Graham, Heather	Danger in Numbers	3/23/21
Koontz, Dean	The Other Emily	3/23/21
Leon, Donna	Transient Desires	3/09/21
Margolin, Phillip	A Matter of Life and Death	3/09/21
Michaels, Fern	No Way Out	3/30/21
Monroe, Mary	Mrs. Wiggins	3/30/21
Patterson, James	The Red Book	3/29/21
Quinn, Kate	The Rose Code	3/09/21
Scottoline, Lisa	Eternal	3/23/21
Souljah, Sister	Life After Death	3/02/21
Steel, Danielle	The Affair	3/02/21
Thayne, RaeAnne	The Path to Sunshine Cove	3/30/21
Woods, Stuart	Double Jeopardy	3/23/21
APRIL		
Albert, Susan Wittig	The Darling Dahlias and the Voodoo Lily	4/06/21
Archer, Jeffrey	Turn a Blind Eye : A Detective William Warwick N	4/13/21
Baldacci, David	A Gambling Man	4/20/21

4/27/21

4/20/21

4/27/21

4/27/21

**Risk Factor** 

A Distant Shore

Sooley

The Son of Mr. Suleman

McLain, Paula	When the Stars Go Dark	4/13/21
Miller, Linda Lael	Country Proud	4/27/21
Perry, Anne	Death With a Double Edge	4/13/21
Rosenfelt, David	Animal Instinct	4/06/21
Sandford, John	Ocean Prey	4/13/21
Smith, Wilbur	Legacy of War	4/20/21
Steel, Danielle	Finding Ashley	4/27/21
Ward, J. R.	Lover Unveiled	4/20/21
MAY		
Andrews, Mary Kay	The Newcomer	5/04/21
Bohjalian, Chris	Hour of the Witch	5/04/21
Brown, Dale	Arctic Storm Rising	5/25/21
Cussler, Clive	The Saboteurs	5/25/21
Deaver, Jeffery	The Final Twist	5/11/21
Graham, Heather	The Unforgiven	5/25/21
Hunter, Stephen	Basil s War	5/04/21
Jenoff, Pam	The Woman With the Blue Star	5/04/21
Kubica, Mary	Local Woman Missing	5/18/21
Mallery, Susan	The Stepsisters	5/25/21
McCall Smith, Alexander	Tiny Tales : Stories of Romance, Ambition, Kindn	5/04/21
Michaels, Fern	Hidden	5/25/21
Patterson, James	21st Birthday	5/03/21
Phillips, Gin	Family Law	5/04/21
Quick, Amanda	The Lady Has a Past	5/04/21
Roberts, Nora	Legacy	5/25/21
Thayer, Nancy	Family Reunion	5/04/21
Weaver, Ashley	A Peculiar Combination	5/11/21
Weiner, Jennifer	That Summer	5/11/21
Weisberger, Lauren	Where the Grass Is Green and the Girls Are Prett	5/18/21
JUNE		

JUNE

Benedict, Marie

The Personal Librarian

6/29/21

Colgan, Jenny	Sunrise by the Sea	6/22/21
Dailey, Janet	Santa s Sweetheart	6/29/21
DeMille, Nelson	The Maze	6/01/21
Evanovich, Janet	The Recovery Agent	6/29/21
Feehan, Christine	Murder at Sunrise Lake	6/29/21
Harrison, Kim	Million Dollar Demon	6/15/21
Higgins, Kristan	Pack Up the Moon	6/08/21
Hilderbrand, Elin	Golden Girl	6/01/21
Jackson, Lisa	The Third Grave	6/29/21
Jance, J. A.	Unfinished Business	6/01/21
Johansen, Iris	The Bullet	6/08/21
King, Laurie R.	Castle Shade	6/08/21
Lippman, Laura	Dream Girl	6/22/21
Martin, Charles	The Letter Keeper	6/08/21
Oke, Janette	Sustaining Faith	6/01/21
Patterson, James	The President s Daughter	6/07/21
Shaara, Jeff	The Eagle s Claw	6/01/21
Shalvis, Jill	Love for Beginners	6/08/21
Van Lustbader, Eric	The Kobalt Dossier	6/01/21
White, Kate	The Fianc?e	6/29/21
Wilson, F. Paul	Double Threat	6/29/21
Woods, Stuart	Jackpot	6/01/21

## JULY

Atkins, Ace
Brown, Rita Mae
Castillo, Linda
Chiaverini, Jennifer
Gerritsen, Tess
Graham, Heather
Guillory, Jasmine
Kleypas, Lisa
Macomber, Debbie

The Heathens	7/13/21
Claws for Alarm : A Mrs. Murphy Mystery	7/20/21
Fallen : A Novel of Suspense	7/06/21
The Women s March : A Novel of the 1913 Wom	7/27/21
Choose Me	7/01/21
The Forbidden	7/27/21
While We Were Dating	7/13/21
Devil in Disguise	7/27/21
It s Better This Way	7/13/21

McCall Smith, Alexander	The Man With the Silver Saab	7/20/21
McKevett, G. A.	A Few Drops of Bitters	7/27/21
Patterson, James	The Shadow	7/13/21
Reichs, Kathy	The Bone Code	7/06/21
Rosenfelt, David	Dog Eat Dog	7/06/21
Slaughter, Karin	False Witness	7/27/21
Steel, Danielle	Nine Lives	7/06/21
Todd, Charles	An Irish Hostage	7/06/21
AUGUST		
Brown, Sandra	Blind Tiger	8/03/21
Burke, James Lee	Another Kind of Eden	8/17/21
Cook, Robin	Viral	8/17/21
Coulter, Catherine	Vortex	8/10/21
Daheim, Mary	Lady Macdeath	8/10/21
Fielding, Joy	Cul-de-sac	8/10/21
King, Stephen	Billy Summers	8/03/21
Muller, Marcia	Ice and Stone	8/10/21
Oates, Joyce Carol	Breathe	8/03/21
Oates, Joyce Carol	Night, Neon : Tales of Mystery and Suspense	8/03/21
Patterson, James	The Noise	8/16/21
Steel, Danielle	Complications	8/17/21
Woods, Stuart	Class Act	8/03/21